ROBI N AVERI CA,
WOOD DALE,

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model :

For Production - sane as parts |ist

EY18- 3W

PLATE COVPACTER

Speci fication No.:

Dat e:

i ssue:

I NC.

ILLINO S

10/ 15/ 92

800058

800151

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN#

ADD PART #
EY0011408280
XXX
EY2143261800
XXX
EY2053601101
EY2145151001
EY2145271001
EY2145261001
EY2146021001
EY2147180201
EY0043506120

SPECI AL NOTES:

Qry

AR RPRRPRRPRRPRPEPRPREOO®

DESCRI PTI ON

BOLT AND WASHER ASSY

BOLT

Al R CLEANER ASSY
ELEMENT - Al R CLEANER

LOCK WASHER

BLOAER HOUSI NG

CYLI NDER BAFFLE CP

HEAD COVER CP
FUEL TANK CP
DUST PLATE CP

SCREW & WASHER ASSY

PAI NT ENG NE SHEET METAL

BLACK # EY0901080610.

OM T PART #
XXX
EY0016608250
EY2143270200
XXX
XXX
EY2145156111
EY2145276021
EY2145266021
EY2066036011
XXX
XXX

SERVI CE PART #

EY2063260107

EY2145150107
EY2145270107
EY2145350103
EY2066030007

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE

DATE
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